:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7786666

Nov 17, 2023 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 243,333 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 522736 - 0.017208548 ETH®
33.29 USD

2 522737 - 0.017194354 ETH®
33.26 USD

3 522738 - 0.017117837 ETH®
33.12 USD

4 522739 - 0.017287144 ETH®
33.44 USD

S 522740 - 0.017206806 ETH®
33.29 USD

6 522741 - 0.017254087 ETH&®
33.38 USD

7 522742 - 0.058981526 ETH®
114.12 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7786666
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/243333
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522736
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522737
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522738
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522739
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522740
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522741
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522742

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

825916

Amount

- 0.017271461
33.41 USD

- 0.017282476
33.44 USD

- 0.017144725
33.17 USD

- 0.017228590
33.33 USD

- 0.017244550
33.36 USD

- 0.017229893
33.33 USD

- 0.017251773
33.38 USD

- 0.017205732
33.29 USD

- 0.017252061
33.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.041811033
80.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522743
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522744
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522745
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522746
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522747
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522748
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522749
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522750
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/522751
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/825916

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



