

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-07-05 21:03 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7786666

DATE & TIME Nov 17, 2023 · 23:37 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>243,333</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>522736</u>	- 0.017208548 ETH
2	<u>522737</u>	- 0.017194354 ETH � 33.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>522738</u>	- 0.017117837 ETH � 33.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>522739</u>	- 0.017287144 ETH � 33.44 USD
<u>5</u>	522740	- 0.017206806 ETH � 33.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>522741</u>	- 0.017254087 ETH � 33.38 USD
7	<u>522742</u>	- 0.058981526 ETH � 114.12 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>522743</u>	- 0.017271461 ETH � 33.41 USD
9	<u>522744</u>	- 0.017282476 ETH � 33.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>522745</u>	- 0.017144725 ETH � 33.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>522746</u>	- 0.017228590 ETH � 33.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>522747</u>	- 0.017244550 ETH � 33.36 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>522748</u>	- 0.017229893 ETH � 33.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>522749</u>	- 0.017251773 ETH � 33.38 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>522750</u>	- 0.017205732 ETH � 33.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>522751</u>	- 0.017252061 ETH � 33.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>825916</u>	+ 0.041811033 ETH � 80.90 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.